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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK DEMOCRAT/LEAN DEMOCRAT ONLY (PARTY=2 OR PARTYLN=2) [N=5,675]:

DEMOVRSGHT Thinking about Democratic control of the House of Representatives, looking ahead which
concerns you more... [RANDOMIZE]

Apr 29-

May 13 NOZVOZ;;B
2019 2016
51 That Democrats in Congress will FOCUS TOO MUCH on 46
investigating the Trump administration

47 That Democrats in Congress will NOT FOCUS ENOUGH on 51
investigating the Trump administration

2 No answer 3

ASK DEMOCRAT/LEAN DEMOCRAT ONLY (PARTY=2 OR PARTYLN=2) [N=5,675]:
PRMRTRT Looking ahead to the 2020 election, how would you feel if the Democratic nominee were...
[INSERT ITEM; RANDOMIZE]

More Wouldn’t make Less No
enthusiastic a difference enthusiastic answer

ASK ALL DEM/LEAN DEM:
a. A woman

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 31 64 4 *
ASK FORMS 1 AND 2 ONLY [N=2,862]:
b. White

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 6 82 12 1
ASK ALL DEM/LEAN DEM:
c. Black

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 21 75 4 1
d. Hispanic

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 21 72 6 1
e. Asian

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 16 75 9 1

f. Gay, lesbian, bisexual

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 17 68 15 1
ASK FORMS 1 AND 2 ONLY [N=2,862]:
g. Aman

Apr 29-May 13, 2019 7 82 11 1

ASK FORMS 3 AND 4 ONLY [N=2,813]:
h. A white man
Apr 29-May 13, 2019 4 78 17 *
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ASK DEMOCRAT/LEAN DEMOCRAT ONLY (PARTY=2 OR PARTYLN=2) [N=5,675]:
PREZAGE In your view, is it best for a president to be... [REVERSE ORDER OF RESPONSE OPTIONS
FOR RANDOM > SAMPLE]

Apr 29-
May 13
2019

6 In their 30s
25 In their 40s
47 In their 50s
16 In their 60s
3 In their 70s
3 No answer

ASK REPUBLICAN/LEAN REPUBLICAN ONLY (PARTY=1 OR PARTYLN=1) [N=4,220]:
PRMRCHLNG And thinking about the 2020 Republican nomination, would you like to see other Republican
candidates challenge Donald Trump for the Party’s nomination for president in 20207

Apr 29-

May 13 Nov 7-13
2019 2018
43 Yes 37
56 No 61
1 No answer 2

PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON:
Based on Democrat/Lean Democrat only:

Barack Obama 2012 Bill Clinton 1996
Aug 4-7, Nov 4-7, Dec
2011 2010 1994
Yes 32 38 66
No 59 58 29
No answer 9 3 5
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